
JR. MEN'S  HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's  HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 253.1 285.0 10

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.4 275.0 8

3 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 232.8 210.0 6

4 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 210.0 4

5 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 210.0 2

6 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 185.0 1

7 Dustin  Shane Royal Valley 250.0 185.0 0

8 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 239.0 155.0 0

9 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 300.0 155.0 0

10 Mason Pahmahmie Royal Valley 290.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 440.0 10

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.4 435.0 8

3 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 325.0 6

4 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 300.0 315.0 4

5 Dustin  Shane Royal Valley 250.0 310.0 2

6 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 295.0 1

7 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 232.8 275.0 0

8 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 239.0 265.0 0

9 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 253.1 0 0

10 Mason Pahmahmie Royal Valley 290.0 0 0



Jr. Men's  HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.4 235.0 10

2 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 232.8 225.0 8

3 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 210.0 6

4 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 200.0 4

5 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 170.0 2

6 Dustin  Shane Royal Valley 250.0 165.0 1

7 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 239.0 150.0 0

8 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 300.0 145.0 0

9 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 253.1 0 0

10 Mason Pahmahmie Royal Valley 290.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.4 945.0 10

2 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 860.0 8

3 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 232.8 710.0 6

4 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 710.0 4

5 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 675.0 2

6 Dustin  Shane Royal Valley 250.0 660.0 1

7 Garrett Jewell Royal Valley 300.0 615.0 0

8 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 239.0 570.0 0

9 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 253.1 285.0 0

10 Mason Pahmahmie Royal Valley 290.0 0 0


